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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place
1
2
3-6

7-9

10-11

12-15

16
17-18

Name
Luka Granic
Nathan Zian Wang
Daniel Odoemelam
Tristan Li
James Qiu
Ben [Gabriel] Smolkin
Zichen (Roger) Zuo
Benjamin de Costa
Helen Lin
Jett Lai
Ethan Zhang
Collin Wang
Jewel [Yi Xuan] Li
Paco Li
Patrick Wang
Richard Wang
Andrew Li
Richard Huang

ID
165083
161735
160707
158789
158784
165876
164626
156465
158760
161204
161203
153773
157452
164368
147816
158745
155338
160396

Rtng
1121
1218
1242
998
1188
1169
1160
1279
1155
1022
1210
1071
1194
1127
1076
988
1217
1363

Rd 1
W2
L1
L7
W12
L18
H---
W3
H---
H---
L13
H---
L4
W10
H---
H---
H---
H---
W5

Rd 2
W13
W10
W15
W7
W12
H---
L4
H---
H---
L2
W17
L5
L1
H---
L3
H---
L11
U---

Rd 3
W4
L5
B---
L1
W2
H---
L15
W13
H---
W14
W12
L11
L8
L10
W7
H---
H---
U---

Rd 4
W11
D7
L5
W9
W3
H---
D2
H---
L4
W17
L1
W16
D14
D13
H---
L12
L10
U---

Rd 5
W5
W14
W8
D11
L1
U---
W10
L3
D12
L7
D4
D9
W16
L2
H---
L13
U---
U---

Rd 6
D3
W11
D1
L8
U---
W12
W13
W4
H---
W15
L2
L6
L7
W16
L10
L14
U---
U---

Rd 7
W7
W8
D4
D3
W13
W10
L1
L2
W16
L6
U---
W14
L5
L12
U---
L9
U---
U---

Tot
 6.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0

TB-Med
23.5
24.5
25
24
23.5
5.5
18
10
4
18.5
13.5
19.5
18.5
9.5
6.5
7.5
3
0

TB-Solko
26
27
25
26.5
23.5
5.5
27
14.5
8
23
20
24
25
14
10
11
6.5
4.5

TB-Cum
27
14
14.5
19
16
12
14
14
10.5
11
15.5
6.5
12
9.5
10.5
7.5
5
7

TB-Op. c
105
107
100.5
102
81
17.5
108
59.5
33
77
71.5
90
99
51
39.5
38.5
26.5
16


